2016年垦利县公开招聘合同制教师

进入面试资格审查范围递补人员名单

	应聘类别
	应聘岗位名称
	姓名
	准考证号
	公共基础

知识
	教育基础

知识
	笔试

总成绩
	备注

	初中教育
	1-语文
	赵岳
	161013230
	79.00
	74.00
	76.00
	

	初中教育
	1-语文
	黄慧泽
	161012818
	66.50
	82.10
	75.86
	

	初中教育
	2-数学
	商娜娜
	161012519
	71.50
	63.10
	66.46
	

	初中教育
	2-数学
	刘增武
	161013609
	62.50
	67.20
	65.32
	

	初中教育
	3-英语
	王瑞雪
	161014124
	82.00
	77.80
	79.48
	

	初中教育
	5-政治
	刘佳佳
	161012228
	70.00
	80.10
	76.06
	

	初中教育
	7-音乐
	刘学
	161011724
	63.00 
	76.70 
	71.22 
	

	小学教育
	11-数学
	王丹
	161012417
	72.50
	74.60
	73.76
	

	小学教育
	12-数学
	吴莎莎
	161012801
	67.00
	78.60
	73.96
	

	小学教育
	12-数学
	罗雪
	161011918
	71.00
	75.90
	73.94
	

	小学教育
	16-美术
	张欣欣
	161010227
	67.50
	83.60
	77.16
	

	学前教育
	18-学前教育
	王沙沙
	161012708
	71.00
	77.50
	74.90
	


